I.07
Smoke venting
fans
RFV-P
Roof fans AC motor
400°C/2h
Exhaust roof fans 400°C/2h with

I.07
Smoke venting
fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.07 RFV-P 2/4 - 2024/9/11 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.07
Smoke venting
fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.07 RFV-P 3/4 - 2024/9/11 - BE-EN
Technical data
U [V] P [kW] I [A] SC Tm [°C] To [°C] n [rpm]
RFV-P 28/1 4M 1x230 0.25 2 TSC-1-22 40* / 400** -20 1500
RFV-P 31/1 4M 1x230 0.25 2 TSC-1-22 40* / 400** -20 1500
RFV-P 35/1 4M 1x230 0.37 2.7 TSC-1-40 40* / 400** -20 1500
RFV-P 45/1 4M 1x230 0.75 4.7 - 40* / 400** -20 1500
RFV-P 28/1 4T 3x230/400 0.25 0.7 FIS-4420E-0.75-B 40* / 400** -20 1500
RFV-P 31/1 4T 3x230/400 0.25 0.7 FIS-4420E-0.75-B 40* / 400** 20 1500
RFV-P 31/1 6T 3x230/400 0.18 0.7 FIS-4420E-0.75-B 40* / 400** -20 1000
RFV-P 35/1 4T 3x230/400 0.37 0.7 FIS-4420E-0.75-B 40* / 400** -20 1500
RFV-P 35/1 6T 3x230/400 0.18 1 FIS-4420E-0.75-B 40* / 400** -20 1000
RFV-P 45/1 4T 3x230/400 0.75 1.7 FIS-4420E-0.75-B 40* / 400** -20 1500
RFV-P 45/1 6T 3x230/400 0.37 1 FIS-4420E-0.75-B 40* / 400** -20 1000
RFV-P 50/2 4T 3x230/400 1.1 2.4 FIS-4420E-1.5-B 40* / 400** -20 1500
RFV-P 50/2 6T 3x230/400 0.37 1 FIS-4420E-0.75-B 40* / 400** -20 1000
RFV-P 56/2 4T 3x230/400 2.2 4.7 FIS-4420E-2.2-B 40* / 400** -20 1500
RFV-P 56/2 6T 3x230/400 0.75 2 FIS-4420E-0.75-B 40* / 400** -20 1000
RFV-P 63/3 6T 3x230/400 1.5 3.7 FIS-4420E-1.5-B 40* / 400** -20 1000
RFV-P 71/4 6T 3x230/400 3 6.9 FIS-4420E-4.0-B 40* / 400** -20 1000
RFV-P 80/4 6T 3x230/400 5.5 12.8 FIS-4420E-5.5-B 40* / 400** -20 1000
RFV-P 90/4 6T 3x230/400 7.5 14.8 FIS-4420E-7.5-B 40* / 400** -20 1000
¾ SC = Speed controller
¾ Tm = Maximum air temperature
¾ * Maximum air temperature in continuous operation
¾ ** Maximum air temperature for smoke exhaust